Brand Name

Model No.

Loading (kW)

Voltage (VAC)

Hertz

Temperature Rise (8kW)
Amps.

Min.Water Flow to Operate
Min.Water Pressure to Operate
Working Pressure

Testing Pressure

Pre-Set Cutout Temperature
Overheat Cutout Resettable
Type of Heating Element

Outer Casing
Material
Colour

Finish

Shape

Sole Agent:

HOTPOOL

BEEXEIRAT
EBEREEA13-29%R
Flat 7-12,16/F, Wing |
13-29 Kwai Hei St.,
Tel: (852) 3622 380
5= Showroom

Ground Floor, 66

Hotpool Instant
HPI-8
8
220
50
AT=25k@ 5I/min
36.4 Amp
2.1 I/min.
0.1 MPa.
1.0 MPa.
2MPa.
150 °C
2 switches on coil, Manual
Heat exchanger coil

PC
White base, white front cover
High Gloss
Rectangular

Germany
/1EC 60335-2-35 / IEC62233

g Electrical Products (Safety) Regulation
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subject to change without prior notice, some illustrations

s models and may not be available locally.
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MADE IN GERMANY
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WATER HEATER

Il in size and all angle installation
articularly for narrow spaces such as %ﬁgﬂ N
o made in Germany and equipped with HOTPOOL INSTANT
ge system which prevents damage caused by Saa———— 2
be activated with very low water flow rate. It N\ 525 1 i 1

enjoy hot water immediately with energy b it it
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360" All Angle Instaliation
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